

Release no. 11/2016

Major shareholder announcement

Columbus A/S announces under reference to Section 29 of the Danish Securities Trading Act that the Chairman of the Board, Ib Kunøe has informed us that Ib Kunøe and Consolidated Holdings A/S, which is controlled by Ib Kunøe, now together own less than 50% of the shares and voting rights in Columbus A/S after the capital increase.

Ib Kunøe and Consolidated Holdings A/S owns 56,718,055 shares, corresponding to 48.8% and total 57,715,113 voting rights, corresponding to 49.67%.

Ib KunøeThomas HonoréChairmanCEO & PresidentColumbus A/SColumbus A/S

Contact for further details

CEO, Thomas Honoré, T: (+45) 70 20 50 00.

Translation: In the event of any inconsistency between this document and the Danish language version, the Danish language version shall be the governing version.